Name

Florian Postel
Joe Kohler

Eik Barwolf

Uwe Stollberg
Lucian Teichmann
Christian Frank
Dirk Altwasser

Ralf Stollberg

KSV Gebesee 1
B1

216
135/81
201
129/72
231
141/90
223
160/63
244
167/77
222
150/72

B2
240
162/78
216
162/54
264
167/97
233
152/81
215
154/61
230
151/79

B3

231
161/70
229
161/68

253
164/89
221
151/70
210
160/50

260
164/96
/

/

/

/

B4

222

151/71 609/300631/275 173/63

218

149/69 601/263573/242 164/90

212

159/53 631/329654/302 172/70

230

158/72 621/286627/262 153/72

203

151/52 632/240596/256 164/72

242

145/97 610/344 594/291 142/62

/

/

/

/

Ges.

909

66

Ges.

906

864 815
960 956
907 889
872 852
954 885
0 97
0/0  27/70
0 0
0/0 0/0
0 0
0/0 0/0
0 0
0/0 0/0

B4

236
254
242
225
236
204

/
/
/

/

B3

228
158/70
222
150/72

224
139/85
211
144/67
206
153/53

206
143/63

/

(3704 / 1762) 5466 : 5400 (3702 / 1698)

Griin WeiBR Offenbach 1

B2

215

143/72 157/70

113

113/0 146/80

261

182/79 161/68

208

165/43 165/80

203

134/69 145/62

218

141/77 168/89

97
27170

B1

227
226
229
245
207
257

/

Name

Helmuth Frahler
Antun Juric
Manfred Ripberger
Patrick Schmitt
Heiko Fackelmann
Ralf Wiechmann

Jirgen Oberleitner



